Gu¢ Kaynaklari

FRISBY FPS-G40F12

FRISBY FR-PW30C12

FRISBY FPS-G35F12

FRISBY FR-PS6580P

FRISBY FR-PS5080P

FRISBY FR-PS7580P

SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS8580P
SUPPLY

Uriin

FOEM

300W

FOEM

650W

500W

750W

850w

FRISBY FPS-M30F8 MICRO POWER SUPLLY 300W

400W POWER SUPPLY

12CM POWER SUPPLY

350W POWER SUPPLY

80+ POWER SUPPLY

80+ POWER SUPPLY

80 + BRONZ POWER

80+ BRONZ POWER

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,80

42,90

24,20

31,90

64,90

71,50

82,50

93,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



